
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 30 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

36099595 5PSSDB 18.09 5.15 93.16

36099609 P10 - 108922 10PSSDA 18.13 4.90 88.84

36099619 P10 - 106610 7PSSDB 18.16 6.40 116.22

36099635 P10 - (111949) MOORE LANDING SEC 2 5PSSDB 18.20 5.15 93.73

36099645 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 10PSSDA 18.22 5.15 93.83

36099654 P10 - (111949) MOORE LANDING SEC 2 5PSSDB 18.17 5.15 93.58

36099663 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 18.17 5.15 93.58

36099672 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 18.20 5.15 93.73

36099683 P10 - (111674) Chambers Creek Sec 9 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.10 6.20 112.22

36099691 P10 - (105063) BLUEJACK NATIONAL PH 1A 7PSSDB 18.22 4.55 82.90

36099697 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 10PSSDA 18.16 5.15 93.52

36099705 P10 - (105063) BLUEJACK NATIONAL PH 1A 7PSSDB 18.17 4.55 82.67

36099717 P10 - (111949) MOORE LANDING SEC 2 5PSSDB 18.17 5.15 93.58

36099730 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 18.52 5.15 95.38

36099743 P10 - (111949) MOORE LANDING SEC 2 5PSSDB 18.49 5.15 95.22

36099754 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 10PSSDA 18.61 5.15 95.84

36099764 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 18.33 5.15 94.40

36099776 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 18.49 5.15 95.22

36099787 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 18.52 5.15 95.38

36099803 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 18.38 5.15 94.66

36099818 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 10PSSDA 18.55 5.15 95.53

36099830 P10 - (111949) MOORE LANDING SEC 2 5PSSDB 18.51 5.15 95.33

36099843 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 18.46 5.15 95.07

36099861 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 10PSSDA 18.54 5.15 95.48

36099871 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 10PSSDA 18.47 5.15 95.12

36099879 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 10PSSDA 18.41 5.15 94.81

36099892 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 18.44 5.15 94.97

36099902 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 10PSSDA 18.58 5.15 95.69

36099911 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 10PSSDA 18.57 5.15 95.64

36099926 10PSSDA 18.22 5.15 93.83

2849.13

5% -142.46

SUBTOTAL 2706.67

-$350.40

TOTAL $2356.27

Settlement
of payment

Jonathan Zelaya Salazar (Lempiras Corp) 11/22/2024

Jonathan Zelaya Salazar R003753

0

D246

Pugmill - Order

P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1

P10 - 93396

Fuel


	11-15-2024 to 11-21-2024



